
0 UNITED STATES 0NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

o WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 

FEB •, ,3 

Beckman and Associates, Inc 
ATTN. Vicki Beckman 
1071 State Route 136 
Belle Vernon, PA 15012 

SUBJECT, CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-98-021 - MODIFICATIONS TO ENCLOSED TASK 
ORDER NUMBERS 114,128,129,130,131, 132, AND 135 TO DE-OBLIGATE 
EXCESS FUNDS 

Dear Ms Beckman: 

Enclosed is a list of task orders in which excess funds are being de-obligated, thereby 
decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts of each task order. Acceptance of these 
modifications should be made by executing three copies of this document in the spaces 
provided below and returning two copies to Mona Selden, Contract Specialist The third copy 
may be retained for your records 

If you have any questions concerning this matter, contact Ms. Selden on (301) 415-7907.  

Sincerely, 

Donald A King, Contracting Officer 
Contract Management Center 1 
Division of Contracts 
Office of Administration 

Enclosure: List of Task Orders 

ACCEPTED 

NAME 

TITLE 

DATE 

ITE- ADMO01 M,9a2TEMPLI



TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-98-021 
BECKMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

CURRENT 
CEILING AND 

TO# MOD# OBLIGATIONS

$ 82,269.02 

$ 34,032.69 

$ 34,667.84 

$ 29,640.23 

$ 28,593.48 

$19,473.40

DEOB 
AMOUNT 

$8,289.18 

$2,791.16 

$ 194.96 

$1,775.36 

$ 98.69 

$1,048.55

REVISED 
CEILING AND 
OBLIGATIONS

$73,979.84 

$31,241.53 

$34,472.88 

$27,864.87 

$28,494.79 

$18,424.85

B&R#

320-15-103-142 

320-15-103-142 

320-15-103-142 

320-15-103-142 

320-15-103-142 

320-15-103-142

FY 2002

220-15-103-142 J2548 252A

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

135

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1

JOB 
CODE 

J2548 

J2548 

J2548 

J2548 

J2548 

J2548

BOC 

252A 

252A 

252A 

252A 

252A 

252A

114 5 $125,675.48 $11,462.23 $114,213.25


