

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

FEB 13 2003

Beckman and Associates, Inc ATTN. Vicki Beckman 1071 State Route 136 Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT.

CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-98-021 - MODIFICATIONS TO ENCLOSED TASK

ORDER NUMBERS 114, 128, 129, 130, 131, 132, AND 135 TO DE-OBLIGATE

EXCESS FUNDS

Dear Ms Beckman:

Enclosed is a list of task orders in which excess funds are being de-obligated, thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts of each task order. Acceptance of these modifications should be made by executing three copies of this document in the spaces provided below and returning two copies to Mona Selden, Contract Specialist The third copy may be retained for your records

If you have any questions concerning this matter, contact Ms. Selden on (301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

Donald A King, Contracting Officer Contract Management Center 1

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Enclosure: List of Task Orders

ACCEPTED

NAME

TITI F

DATE

TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-98-021 BECKMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

TO#	MOD#	CURRENT CEILING AND OBLIGATIONS	DEOB AMOUNT	REVISED CEILING AND OBLIGATIONS	B&R#	JOB CODE	вос
128	1	\$ 82,269.02	\$8,289.18	\$73,979.84	320-15-103-142	J2548	252A
129	1	\$ 34,032.69	\$2,791.16	\$31,241.53	320-15-103-142	J2548	252A
130	2	\$ 34,667.84	\$ 194.96	\$34,472.88	320-15-103-142	J2548	252A
131	1	\$ 29,640.23	\$1,775.36	\$27,864.87	320-15-103-142	J2548	252A
132	1	\$ 28,593.48	\$ 98.69	\$28,494.79	320-15-103-142	J2548	252A
135	1	\$ 19,473.40	\$1,048.55	\$18,424.85	320-15-103-142	J2548	252A
				FY 2002			
114	5	\$125,675.48	\$11,462.23	\$114,213.25	220-15-103-142	J2548	252A